BOX ASSIGNMENTS)3	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT	10256860	19 TS UK COPY THE	REOF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):			
1. Akinori IDE	,	2. Takehiro YAMAI	NOTO	O E
3.	9.25.03	4.		
5.		6.		s.96
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON		8. =D2 []VES []NO		/3 10 C
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VETING FARTT(IES) ATTACH			1000
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTEREST:			51
NAME: TOSHIBA KIKAI KABUSI				
ADDRESS: 2-11, Ginza 4-chome	e, Chuo-ku, Tokyo-To, Japan			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE				
(Submit herewith only one do	cument for recordation-multiple	copies of same Ass	ignment signed by differe	nt inventors is one
document)				000
	⊠WHOLE □PART INTEF ⊠FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	KESI EXE	C. DATE: February 22, 1	999
ORIGINAL				
			······	
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE		WITH: (NOTE: IF DA	TES ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT	<u> TY!) February 22, 1999</u>			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S				
series code/serial no	1# INVENTOR If not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)		1* INVENTOR if not in item 1
UNASSIGNED 030610		6. NUMBER INV		
5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should			PATS $\underline{0}$ = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	11669679	_	 EE DUE: (Code 581)	_
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL		
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22	102			
5.5ATTY DKT:		NUMBER: 03-39	GE TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	CONT
P 0306100	128106US-D	UNDER ORDER N		0306100
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not require		MATTER NO.
9. To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and corre	ect and any attached copy	is a true copy of
the original document.				
		10 Total number of	f pages including this	1
)		ments and document	2
the 1	·	(do not file dup. Co		
Signatur	e /			
Attorney: <u>Glenn J. Perry</u>			05 0000	
Reg. No. 28458	TEL (702) 005 0161		er 25, 2003	
Atty/Sec: gjp/nlh	TEL: (703) 905-2161 FILE WITH PTO RETU		b) 905-2500	
	file with FIU REIU	NN RECEIFT (FAI	-103A)	
06/2003 GTON11 00000148 033975	10669679			
FC:8021 40.00 DA				
	/			
	/			
	·			

30403119_1.DOC

PATENT PAT-114X 5/03 REEL: 014552 FRAME: 0072

¥.		
Ple	use t	eturn signed/ recorded to:
		Distant Cychman I I P.
Cu	shini	an Darby & Cushman, LLP.
ME	al X	loor, East Tower
CAR	ini t	TOOL, Lask Torner NT TT
110	n Na	w York Avenue, N.W.
	~	D.C. 2005-2018
W2	shm	gion, D.C. 2000-3710
Wa	shin	gton, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint PMS - For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Any. Dkt. 252184 1114433US

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit

....

	(1) Akinori IDE	(4)	
NSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Takehiro YAMAMOTO	(5)	
INVENTOR(S)	(3)	[] x box if continued on page 2	
the receipt and s assign(s) and tra	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledge ansfer(s) unto:	ed by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sel	l(s),
		KAISHA, of 2-11, Ginza 4-chome,	
INSERT NAME(S) OF	Chuo-ku, Tokyo-to, Japan		
ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)			<u></u>
	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title a the invention and all applications including a resulting patents, known as	and interest for the United States of America as defined any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reis	in 35 sues
TITLE OF INVENTION	"METHOD OF MANUFACTU ARTICLE AND APPARATU	URING A MOLDED MULTILAYER US THEREFOR"	
	for which the undersigned evented an a	application for Letters Patent of the United States of Ame	nica.
			بانتاب .
NOTE → → (Complete	(A) even date herewith		
line A, B and/or C		50,911 filed March 31, 1998	
assigns and le hereinafter ac successors, a title in and to t	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s rks to issue said Letters Patent to the said A egals representatives; the undersigned agre t on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to assigns and legal representatives, deemed e		and
	INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED WITNESSES	
	kinore'. Ide	Feb. 22, 1999 Kumiabi Endol	
	inori IDE	Kumiaki ENDOH	
2) Name: Ta	akehiro <u>hamamete</u> kehiro YAMAMOTO	Feb. 22, 1999 <u>Jatanya Yoshikawa</u> Tatsuya YOSHIKAWA	
3)			
Name:			
4)			<u> </u>
Name:			
5)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Name:		atinue on nage 2	
IF ADDITIO	NAL INVENTORS, check box and con	nunue on page 2.	

PATENT REEL: 014552 FRAME: 0073

RECORDED: 09/25/2003